			BID TABULATION								
			FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEERS OFFICE								
			2024 MICROSURFACING PROJECT								
						CONTRACT	OR BIDS				
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	STRAWSER	R CONSTRUCTION	INC	Pavement M	aintenance S	Systems LLC
NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
421	170,801	SQ YD	MICROSURFACING, SURFACE COURSE, AS PER PLAN	\$4.30	\$734,444.30	\$4.11	\$701,992.11	(\$32,452.19)	\$3.93	\$671,247.93	(\$63,196.37)
614	1	LUMP	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$47,007.00	\$47,007.00	\$32,007.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$38,000.00
614	12.91	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$550.00	\$7,100.50	\$470.00	\$6,067.70	(\$1,032.80)	\$500.00	\$6,455.00	(\$645.50)
642	12.91	MILE	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	\$1,570.00	\$20,268.70	\$1,315.00	\$16,976.65	(\$3,292.05)	\$1,220.00	\$15,750.20	(\$4,518.50)
642	24.26	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4 INCH, TYPE 1	\$879.00	\$21,324.54	\$820.00	\$19,893.20	(\$1,431.34)	\$900.00	\$21,834.00	\$509.46
				TOTAL =	\$798,138.04		\$791,936.66	(\$6,201.38)		\$768,287.13	(\$29,850.91)